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3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
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Name

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

City

Adult Mental Health First Aid

Romano, Aimee

Boynton Beach

FL

State Zip

33473

Phone 1

(914) 261-5335

Special Certification List

Phone 2

9/15/2023

American Heart Association - Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Provider

Tarantino, Ravyn

Attestation of Good Moral Character

Bernhard, Rosemary
CPR/AED/First Aid

Bernhard, Rosemary

Diver Certifications -

Selts, Brandon

Hollywood

Pompano Beach

Pompano Beach

Divemaster

Miami

FL

FL

FL

FL

Diver Certifications - Master Instructor

Selts, Jack

Diver Certifications -

Danger Jr., Juan F.

Lee, Charles

Diver Certifications -

Danger Jr., Juan F.
Harrison, Ari

EMT Certification
Clarke, Craig

Corbett, Christopher
Hendricks, Dennis
Mira, Nicholas

Morgan, Corina

Scott, Kyle

Selts, Breanna

Miami
Nitrox

Miami

Rockledge
Open Water

Miami

Pembroke Pines

Sarasota

Miami
Pembroke Pines
Palmetto Bay
Crystal River
Orlando

Miami

FL

FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33020

33060

33060

33156

33156

33183
32955

33183
33026

34276
33196
33029
33158
34429
32827
33156

(954) 257-3224

(954) 224-3618

(954) 224-3618

(786) 287-0584

(786) 261-4300

(305) 979-1333
(321) 265-0216

(305) 979-1333
(954) 665-9966

(941) 809-1981
(305) 510-9508
(954) 665-9123
(786) 350-0801
(253) 677-6797
(407) 973-8150
(305) 905-2353

(305) 595-7162

(305) 386-4652

Expiration
Email Date
aimcook@comcast.net
ravyn95@me.com 1/31/2025
stuntconnection@yahoo.com
stuntconnection@yahoo.com
bselts@gmail.com
moviemedicsinc@gmail.com
dangerphish@aol.com
aaacharlie@gmail.com
dangerphish@aol.com
darkstrideenterprises@gmail.com
craig@clarkecam.com 12/1/2024
mediccorbett@yahoo.com 12/1/2024
hendricks.dennis@comcast.net 1/31/2025
nmiral745@gmail.com 12/1/2024
manateelife@yahoo.com 12/1/2024
kylescott3344@gmail.com 12/1/2024
bselts03@yahoo.com 12/1/2024
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Fax; 954-440-3362 Special Certification List 9/15/2023
Name City State Zip Phonel Email
Fire Marshall
Danger Jr., Juan F. Miami FL 33183  (305) 979-1333 dangerphish@aol.com
Lee, Charles Rockledge FL 32955 (321) 265-0216 aaacharlie@gmail.com
Firefighter
Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981 craig@clarkecam.com
Collazo, Pascual Coral Gables FL 33134  (305) 335-3276 p.collaz@gmail.com
Fork Lift Operator - Sunbelt
Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981 craig@clarkecam.com
Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981 craig@clarkecam.com

Health Education Services COVID-19 Compliance Officer

Clarke, Craig Sarasota
IV Certification
Morgan, Corina Crystal River

MEWP Operator - Sunbelt

Clarke, Craig Sarasota

FL

FL

FL

Miami Dade Fire & Rescue Department -

Valdez, Alberto Miami

OSHA 10

Clarke, Craig Sarasota
Collazo, Pascual Coral Gables
Danger Jr., Juan F. Miami
Hendricks, Dennis Pembroke Pines
Lee, Charles Rockledge

Paramedic Certification
Collazo, Pascual Coral Gables

Danger Jr., Juan F. Miami

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

34276

34429

34276

(941) 809-1981

(253) 677-6797

(941) 809-1981

RHIB Operator

33133

34276
33134
33183
33029
32955

33134
33183

(305) 332-2028

(941) 809-1981
(305) 335-3276
(305) 979-1333
(954) 665-9123
(321) 265-0216

(305) 335-3276
(305) 979-1333

craig@clarkecam.com

manateelife@yahoo.com

craig@clarkecam.com

southerncross2580@hotmail.com

craig@clarkecam.com
p.collaz@gmail.com
dangerphish@aol.com
hendricks.dennis@comcast.net

aaacharlie@gmail.com

p.collaz@gmail.com

dangerphish@aol.com

Expiration
Date

7/27/2026
7/27/2026

11/16/2027

12/1/2024
12/1/2024
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City

Harrison, Ari Pembroke Pines
Kemp, Ian Tampa

Lee, Charles Rockledge
Pilgrim, Alexander Ft Lauderdale
Selts, Brandon Miami

Sierra, Luis Miami

Van Mehren, Rex Coral Springs
Registered Nurse
Harrison, Holly Pembroke Pines
Selts, Brandon Miami
Tarantino, Ravyn Hollywood

Van Mehren, Rex Coral Springs

Safety First! - Basic Entertainment Safety

Clarke, Craig Sarasota
Danger Jr., Juan F. Miami
Hendricks, Dennis Pembroke Pines
Safety First! - Biological Hazards
Clarke, Craig Sarasota
Danger Jr., Juan F. Miami
Hendricks, Dennis Pembroke Pines
Safety First! - Chemical Protection
Clarke, Craig Sarasota
Hendricks, Dennis Pembroke Pines
Safety First! - Compressed Gases
Clarke, Craig Sarasota

Hendricks, Dennis Pembroke Pines

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL

State Zip
FL 33026
FL 33617
FL 32955
FL 33330
FL 33156
FL 33196
FL 33065
FL 33026
FL 33156
FL 33020
FL 33065

34276
33183
33029

34276
33183
33029

34276
33029

34276
33029

Phone 1
(954) 665-9966

(813) 493-3600
(321) 265-0216
(954) 325-2848
(786) 287-0584
(786) 202-0380
(954) 290-3501

(954) 850-6812
(786) 287-0584
(954) 257-3224
(954) 290-3501

(941) 809-1981
(305) 979-1333
(954) 665-9123

(941) 809-1981
(305) 979-1333
(954) 665-9123

(941) 809-1981
(954) 665-9123

(941) 809-1981
(954) 665-9123

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(786) 242-3473

Email
darkstrideenterprises@gmail.com

iankemp64@gmail.com
aaacharlie@gmail.com
apilgrim1985@gmail.com
bselts@gmail.com
firelou25@aol.com

Vanm@gate.net

hollyharrisonrn@gmail.com
bselts@gmail.com
ravyn95@me.com

Vanm@gate.net

craig@clarkecam.com
dangerphish@aol.com

hendricks.dennis@comcast.net

craig@clarkecam.com
dangerphish@aol.com

hendricks.dennis@comcast.net

craig@clarkecam.com

hendricks.dennis@comcast.net

craig@clarkecam.com

hendricks.dennis@comcast.net

9/15/2023

Expiration
Date
12/1/2024

12/1/2024
12/1/2024
12/1/2024
12/1/2024
12/1/2024
12/1/2024

7/31/2024
7/31/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City State Zip Phonel
Safety First! - Confined Space/Small Space Awareness

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981
Danger Jr., Juan F. Miami FL 33183 (305) 979-1333

Hendricks, Dennis Pembroke Pines FL 33029 (954) 665-9123

Safety First! - COVID-19 Guidelines for Preventing Exposure

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981
Collazo, Pascual Coral Gables FL 33134  (305) 335-3276
Danger Jr., Juan F. Miami FL 33183 (305) 979-1333
Kemp, Ian Tampa FL 33617  (813) 493-3600
Lee, Charles Rockledge FL 32955 (321) 265-0216
Mesa, Kevin Miami FL 33176  (786) 234-0718
Selts, Brandon Miami FL 33156  (786) 287-0584
Selts, Breanna Miami FL 33156  (305) 905-2353
Sierra, Luis Miami FL 33196  (786) 202-0380

Safety First! - Electrical Safety

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981
Safety First! - Ergonomics

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981
Safety First! - Fall Prevention and Protection

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981
Danger Jr., Juan F. Miami FL 33183  (305) 979-1333
Safety First! - Firearms Safety

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981
Safety First! - Hand and Power Tools

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(786) 242-3473

9/15/2023

Email

craig@clarkecam.com
dangerphish@aol.com

hendricks.dennis@comcast.net

craig@clarkecam.com
p.collaz@gmail.com
dangerphish@aol.com
iankemp64@gmail.com
aaacharlie@gmail.com
kmesa72@gmail.com
bselts@gmail.com
bselts03@yahoo.com

firelou25@aol.com

craig@clarkecam.com

craig@clarkecam.com

craig@clarkecam.com

dangerphish@aol.com

craig@clarkecam.com

craig@clarkecam.com

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fax: 954-440-3362

Name

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

Phone 1

Safety First! - Hazard Communication: Workplace Chemicals

Clarke, Craig

Danger Jr., Juan F.

Safety First! - Hazard Identification and Safety - Completed all Mini-Courses

Clarke, Craig

Sarasota

Safety First! - Noise Exposure

Clarke, Craig

Sarasota

Safety First! - Rigging Safety

Clarke, Craig

Sarasota

Safety First! - Scaffold Safety

Clarke, Craig

Sarasota

Safety First! - Welding and Cutting

Clarke, Craig

Safety Passport - A: General Safety/IIPP

Bernhard, Rosemary
Clarke, Craig
Danger Jr., Juan F.
Debrito, Roberta
Enfinger, Vivian
Evans, Bradley
Figueredo, Cody
Harrison, Holly
Hendricks, Dennis
Lee, Charles

Mesa, Kevin

Mira, Nicholas

Sarasota

Pompano Beach
Sarasota

Miami

Coconut Creek
Sanford
Edgewater
Miami
Pembroke Pines
Pembroke Pines
Rockledge
Miami

Palmetto Bay

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

City State Zip
Sarasota FL 34276
Miami FL 33183

34276

34276

34276

34276

34276

33060
34276
33183
33073
32773
32141
33157
33026
33029
32955
33176
33158

(941) 809-1981
(305) 979-1333

(941) 809-1981

(941) 809-1981

(941) 809-1981

(941) 809-1981

(941) 809-1981

(954) 224-3618
(941) 809-1981
(305) 979-1333
(561) 929-0164
(321) 689-6332
(386) 527-0069
(305) 934-4082
(954) 850-6812
(954) 665-9123
(321) 265-0216
(786) 234-0718
(786) 350-0801

Phone 2

(407) 321-9232

Email

9/15/2023

Expiration
Date

craig@clarkecam.com

dangerphish@aol.com
craig@clarkecam.com
craig@clarkecam.com
craig@clarkecam.com
craig@clarkecam.com
craig@clarkecam.com

stuntconnection@yahoo.com
craig@clarkecam.com
dangerphish@aol.com
bethal308@gmail.com
nurseflanood@amail.com
bevans870@gmail.com
codyfigueredo33@gmail.com
hollyharrisonrn@gmail.com
hendricks.dennis@comcast.net
aaacharlie@gmail.com
kmesa72@gmail.com

nmiral745@gmail.com
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Name
Morgan, Corina

Recino, Anthony
Romano, Aimee
Scott, Kyle
Selts, Jack
Sierra, Luis
Tarantino, Ravyn

Van Mehren, Rex

Safety Passport - A2: Environmental Safety/IIPP

Bernhard, Rosemary
Clarke, Craig
Danger Jr., Juan F.
Debrito, Roberta
Evans, Bradley
Figueredo, Cody
Harrison, Holly
Hendricks, Dennis
Lee, Charles

Mesa, Kevin

Mira, Nicholas
Morgan, Corina
Recino, Anthony
Romano, Aimee
Scott, Kyle

Selts, Jack

Sierra, Luis

Tarantino, Ravyn

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City

Crystal River
Miami

Boynton Beach
Orlando

Miami

Miami
Hollywood
Coral Springs

Pompano Beach
Sarasota

Miami

Coconut Creek
Edgewater
Miami
Pembroke Pines
Pembroke Pines
Rockledge
Miami

Palmetto Bay
Crystal River
Miami

Boynton Beach
Orlando

Miami

Miami

Hollywood

State Zip
FL 34429
FL 33182
FL 33473
FL 32827
FL 33156
FL 33196
FL 33020
FL 33065

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33060
34276
33183
33073
32141
33157
33026
33029
32955
33176
33158
34429
33182
33473
32827
33156
33196
33020

Phone 1
(253) 677-6797

(786) 602-0747
(914) 261-5335
(407) 973-8150
(786) 261-4300
(786) 202-0380
(954) 257-3224
(954) 290-3501

(954) 224-3618
(941) 809-1981
(305) 979-1333
(561) 929-0164
(386) 527-0069
(305) 934-4082
(954) 850-6812
(954) 665-9123
(321) 265-0216
(786) 234-0718
(786) 350-0801
(253) 677-6797
(786) 602-0747
(914) 261-5335
(407) 973-8150
(786) 261-4300
(786) 202-0380
(954) 257-3224

Phone 2

(305) 595-7162
(786) 242-3473

(305) 595-7162
(786) 242-3473

9/15/2023

Expiration

Email Date

manateelife@yahoo.com
anthonyrecino@gmail.com
aimcook@comcast.net
kylescott3344@gmail.com
moviemedicsinc@gmail.com
firelou25@aol.com
ravyn95@me.com

Vanm@gate.net

stuntconnection@yahoo.com
craig@clarkecam.com
dangerphish@aol.com
bethal308@gmail.com
bevans870@gmail.com
codyfigueredo33@gmail.com
hollyharrisonrn@gmail.com
hendricks.dennis@comcast.net
aaacharlie@gmail.com
kmesa72@gmail.com
nmiral745@gmail.com
manateelife@yahoo.com
anthonyrecino@gmail.com
aimcook@comcast.net
kylescott3344@gmail.com
moviemedicsinc@gmail.com
firelou25@aol.com

ravyn95@me.com
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Name
Van Mehren, Rex

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City

Coral Springs

FL

State Zip

33065

Phone 1

(954) 290-3501

Safety Passport - C19 - COVID-19 Prevention Training

Clarke, Craig
Collazo, Pascual
Danger Jr., Juan F.
Debrito, Roberta
Evans, Bradley
Figueredo, Cody
Harrison, Ari
Hendricks, Dennis
Mira, Nicholas
Morgan, Corina
Morgan, Corina
Recino, Anthony
Romano, Aimee
Selts, Brandon
Selts, Breanna
Sierra, Luis
Tarantino, Ravyn

Van Mehren, Rex

Sarasota

Coral Gables
Miami

Coconut Creek
Edgewater
Miami
Pembroke Pines
Pembroke Pines
Palmetto Bay
Crystal River
Crystal River
Miami

Boynton Beach
Miami

Miami

Miami
Hollywood
Coral Springs

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

34276
33134
33183
33073
32141
33157
33026
33029
33158
34429
34429
33182
33473
33156
33156
33196
33020
33065

Safety Passport - HP1: Harassment Protection 1

Bernhard, Rosemary

Debrito, Roberta
Evans, Bradley
Figueredo, Cody
Harrison, Holly

Hendricks, Dennis

Pompano Beach
Coconut Creek
Edgewater
Miami
Pembroke Pines

Pembroke Pines

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33060
33073
32141
33157
33026
33029

(941) 809-1981
(305) 335-3276
(305) 979-1333
(561) 929-0164
(386) 527-0069
(305) 934-4082
(954) 665-9966
(954) 665-9123
(786) 350-0801
(253) 677-6797
(253) 677-6797
(786) 602-0747
(914) 261-5335
(786) 287-0584
(305) 905-2353
(786) 202-0380
(954) 257-3224
(954) 290-3501

(954) 224-3618
(561) 929-0164
(386) 527-0069
(305) 934-4082
(954) 850-6812
(954) 665-9123

Phone 2

(786) 242-3473

9/15/2023

Expiration

Email Date

Vanm@gate.net

craig@clarkecam.com
p.collaz@gmail.com
dangerphish@aol.com
bethal308@gmail.com
bevans870@gmail.com
codyfigueredo33@gmail.com
darkstrideenterprises@gmail.com
hendricks.dennis@comcast.net
nmiral745@gmail.com
manateelife@yahoo.com
manateelife@yahoo.com
anthonyrecino@gmail.com
aimcook@comcast.net
bselts@gmail.com
bselts03@yahoo.com
firelou25@aol.com
ravyn95@me.com

Vanm@gate.net

stuntconnection@yahoo.com
bethal1308@gmail.com
bevans870@gmail.com
codyfigueredo33@gmail.com
hollyharrisonrn@gmail.com

hendricks.dennis@comcast.net
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Name
Lee, Charles

Mesa, Kevin
Mira, Nicholas
Morgan, Corina
Romano, Aimee
Scott, Kyle
Selts, Jack
Sierra, Luis
Tarantino, Ravyn

Van Mehren, Rex

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City

Rockledge
Miami
Palmetto Bay
Crystal River
Boynton Beach
Orlando

Miami

Miami
Hollywood

Coral Springs

State Zip
FL 32955
FL 33176
FL 33158
FL 34429
FL 33473
FL 32827
FL 33156
FL 33196
FL 33020
FL 33065

Safety Passport - HP2: Harassment Protection 2

Bernhard, Rosemary

Clarke, Craig

Danger Jr., Juan F.

Recino, Anthony

Scenic Signwriting for Hollywood - Local 477 Training Program

Bernhard, Rosemary

Pompano Beach
Sarasota
Miami

Miami

Pompano Beach

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

33060
34276
33183
33182

33060

U.S. Coast Guard - Merchant Mariner Credential

Morgan, Corina

U.S. Coast Guard - Operator of Uninspected Passenger Vessels

Valdez, Alberto

Crystal River

Miami

FL

FL

34429

33133

Working When Weapons Are Being Used On Set

Harrison, Ari

Pembroke Pines

FL

33026

Phone 1
(321) 265-0216

(786) 234-0718
(786) 350-0801
(253) 677-6797
(914) 261-5335
(407) 973-8150
(786) 261-4300
(786) 202-0380
(954) 257-3224
(954) 290-3501

(954) 224-3618
(941) 809-1981
(305) 979-1333
(786) 602-0747

(954) 224-3618

(253) 677-6797

(305) 332-2028

(954) 665-9966

Phone 2

(305) 595-7162
(786) 242-3473

9/15/2023

Email
aaacharlie@gmail.com

kmesa72@gmail.com
nmiral745@gmail.com
manateelife@yahoo.com
aimcook@comcast.net
kylescott3344@gmail.com
moviemedicsinc@gmail.com
firelou25@aol.com
ravyn95@me.com

Vanm@gate.net

stuntconnection@yahoo.com
craig@clarkecam.com
dangerphish@aol.com

anthonyrecino@gmail.com
stuntconnection@yahoo.com
manateelife@yahoo.com
southerncross2580@hotmail.com

darkstrideenterprises@gmail.com

Expiration
Date
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